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Long

Sam Woolford
Martin Dent
David Stocks
Damien Enderby
Rob Walter
Oskar Mella
Ethan Penck
Grant Bluett
Niko Stoner

Jett McComb
Samuel Garbellini
Graham Braid
Scott Simson
Fedor Iskhakov
Aldo Bosman
Simon Uppill
Cameron Williams
Steve Fletcher
Phil Clem

Alex Crowe
Geoff Powell
Lucas Kent
Margaret Peel
Hugo Taunton-Burnet
Charlie Young
Dylan Bryant
Laurent Maillot
Joseph Garbellini
Eric Morris

Jose Zapata

Time
15.11
16.08
15.51
17.43
16.53
15.57
18.35
18.23
18.24
19.55
20.28
21.02
20.21
20.44
19.18
14.36
26.27
20.32
25.03
29.56
28.38
31.59
33.20
26.47
22.50
26.04
31.35
41.37
17.20
37.36

Hcp Time
15.11
13.52
15.51
14.42
14.01
15.57
18.35
14.31
18.24
19.55
20.28
16.37
15.40
17.50
19.18
13.43
20.06
17.15
20.32
29.56
20.03
31.01
20.00
26.47
22.50
26.04
24.38
31.38
13.10
31.58

Easter 2022 - Family Relay Results - Outright

Medium

Tony Woolford
Kathie Dent
Matthew Stocks
Erika Enderby
Allison Jones
Bjorn Mella

Ana Penck
Shannon Jones
Anthony Stoner
Jonathan McComb
Sara Garbellini
Ceri Pass

Gayle Quantock
Marina Iskhakova
Jaco Bosman
Bridget Uppill
Nicole Williams
lan Fletcher
Austin Clem
Ethan Crowe
Tara Powell
Melanie Kent
Geoff Peel

Malin Taunton-Burnet
Ingrid Young
Alison Bryant
Melissa Maillot
Adrian Garbellini
Elise Kennedy
Phoebe Dent

Teams with DNS, MP or incorrect course combination not listed

Time
19.19
18.05
16.37
18.58
19.14
21.05
20.02
15.40
17.14
18.05
24.31
25.14
27.47
25.01
25.33
17.60
25.22
27.29
26.53
22.57
23.02
24.50
29.14
31.15
39.13
32.03
33.02
23.41
42.25
25.10

Hcp Time

13.17
12.26
12.58
15.10
12.46
13.60
16.02
10.47
13.37
13.55
19.37
16.45
15.18
17.01
20.26
13.49
17.15
13.58
25.16
21.34
18.26
16.29
18.43
19.45
30.26
21.17
26.26
21.33
27.29
17.55

Short

Alex Woolford
Connor Dent
Chris Stocks
Jennifer Enderby2
Max Walter
Tommy Mella
Steve Cooper

Zaf Bluett-Jones
Eddie Stoner

Zali McComb
Paul Garbellini
Rohan Braid
Arnold Simson
Ariadna Iskhakova
Marlize Bosman
Noelene Anderson
Alara Williams
Janet Fletcher
Elise Clem

Julie Crowe

Sandi Powell
Christopher Kent
Baxter Peel

Eric Taunton-Burnet
Gretel Young
Callum Bryant
Cecilia Maillot
Josephine Garbellini
Sam Morris
Amalia Zapata

Time
10.13
12.35
14.36
10.34
11.59
11.19
10.03
16.60
16.33
14.24
11.26
11.52
13.14
17.45
21.25
34.10
16.43
20.55
17.27
17.13
18.32
15.30
14.39
19.44
16.46
21.39
16.28
25.50
42.03
39.08

Hcp Time
9.55
11.04
8.53
6.20
11.37
11.19
7.02
14.27
16.03
11.31
11.26
10.27
8.57
12.55
13.42
14.52
11.46
8.18
10.53
11.18
11.34
12.15
12.01
18.33
11.48
19.03
13.10
16.07
38.16
21.55

Total
44.43
46.48
47.04
47.15
48.06
48.21
48.40
51.03
52.11
52.24
56.25
58.08
61.22
63.30
66.16
66.46
68.32
68.56
69.23
70.06
70.12
72.19
77.13
77.46
78.49
79.46
81.05
91.08
101.48
101.54

Hcp Total
38.23
37.23
37.41
36.13
38.24
41.16
41.39
39.45
48.04
45.22
51.31
43.49
39.54
47.46
53.27
42.25
49.07
39.31
56.42
62.48
50.02
59.45
50.43
65.05
65.04
66.24
64.14
69.18
78.55
71.48



